
Spring 2015 College Success Workshops 
Improve Your Study Skills/Notes  

02/09/15 Monday 4:00-5:00 p.m. Appleton B124 

02/27/15 Friday 
11:30 a.m. - 
12:30 p.m. 

ITV 
Various 

Appleton G144,  
Oshkosh 134, Clintonville 118 

Waupaca 118, Chilton 135 

03/12/15 Thursday 9:00-10:00 a.m. Appleton B124 

Financial Wellness Basics 

03/12/15 Thursday 
11:30 a.m. -
12:30 p.m. 

Appleton G228 

Manage Your Time and Stop Procrastinating!  

02/10/15 Tuesday 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
ITV 

Various 

Appleton G144 
Oshkosh 134, Clintonville 131 

Waupaca 104, Chilton 121 

02/26/15 Thursday 
11:30 a.m. - 
12:30 p.m. 

Appleton B124 

Preparing for Tests/Managing Anxiety  

02/18/15 Wednesday 9:00-10:00 a.m. 
ITV 

Various 
Appleton G116, Clintonville 131 

Waupaca 118, Chilton 121 

03/10/15 Tuesday 
11:30 a.m. - 
12:30 p.m. 

Appleton B124 

Do You Feel Stressed Out?  

02/19/15 Thursday 4:00-5:00 p.m. Appleton B124 

03/02/15 Monday 
11:30 a.m.- 
12:30 p.m. 

Appleton B124 

Library Lunch ‘n Learn Sessions (Help Lab) Frequently Asked Questions  

01/21/15 

Wednesdays - Topics Include: 
Can I EAT or DRINK in the Library? 

Can I PRINT IN COLOR? 

Do you check out IPADS to students? 

Does the Library carry TEXTBOOKS? 

How can I access FILMS ON DEMAND Videos? 

How do I access BADGERLINK Resources? 

How much does it COST TO PRINT? 

What are the Library's HOURS? 

Where can I find out about FVTC building projects? 

Where can I find the LEARNING EXPRESS LIBRARY? 

11:30 a.m.-
12:20 p.m. 

Appleton G113 J 

01/28/15 

02/04/15 

02/11/15 

02/18/15 

02/25/15 

03/04/15 

03/11/15 

03/25/15 

04/08/15 

04/15/15 

04/22/15 

04/29/15 

05/06/15 

05/13/15 

Career Researching and Job Hunting  

04/13/15 Monday 
11:30 a.m.-
12:20 p.m. 

Appleton G113 J 04/14/15 Tuesday 

04/16/15 Thursday 

TLC/Library Research Series Workshops  

02/02/15 Monday-Organizing Your Research Project 

11:30 a.m.-
12:20 p.m. 

Appleton G113 J 

02/03/15 Tuesday- Organizing Your Research Project 

02/05/15 Thursday-Organizing Your Research Project 

02/16/15 Monday- Finding Research Sources 

02/17/15 Tuesday- Finding Research Sources 

02/19/15 Thursday- Finding Research Sources 

03/02/15 Monday- Evaluating Your Research Sources 

03/03/15 Tuesday- Evaluating Your Research Sources 

03/05/15 Thursday- Evaluating Your Research Sources 

03/23/15 Monday-Google Tools 

03/24/15 Tuesday-Google Tools 

03/26/15 Thursday-Google Tools 

http://library.fvtc.edu/content.php?pid=567301&sid=4677054#17289424
http://library.fvtc.edu/content.php?pid=541490&sid=4454576#16849193
http://library.fvtc.edu/content.php?pid=541490&sid=4454569#16304000
http://library.fvtc.edu/content.php?pid=541490&sid=4454580#16304077
http://library.fvtc.edu/content.php?pid=541490&sid=4584873
http://library.fvtc.edu/content.php?pid=541490&sid=4584886#16849456
http://www.fvtc.edu/myfvtc/new-student-welcome-center/printing-copying
http://library.fvtc.edu/hours
http://www.fvtc.edu/About-Us/Facts/Facilities-Plan
http://library.fvtc.edu/content.php?pid=518925&sid=4399041

